

of a UNOFFICIAL COP *2114128



Doc# 2114128120 Fee \$88.00



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE CO. RHSP FEE: \$9.88 RPRF FEE: \$1.88

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDACOOK COUNTY CLERK

State of Ilin	nois)	DATE: 05/21/2021 02:35 PM PG:	1 OF 3
County of	Cook) ss.)	Ordor Mo:	·
•	Jirak being duly sworn s 1. Illinois 60523 60513	tates that she sides	s at 4220 Park Ave in the City of	
That she was owners of the	acquainted with Vladimin land in Cook County, Illino	r J Jirak deceased v vis, described as:	who, at the time of his death, was one of the	
	See Exhibit A	attached hereto and n	nade a part hereof	
That the dece deceased attack	eased died August 13, 20 ched hereto.	013 as evidenced by	a certified copy ofdeath certificate of the	
That the dece	ased died:	00/	•	
x	Leaving no Last Will & Te	estament.		
	Leaving a Last Will & hereto. The original of the Clerk of the Probate	ne unproven will shou	to be filed with the	
	Leaving a Last Will & Test Will Box of the Probate	Division of the C	-	
	er individually or in joint te		ooth real and personal property owned by the me death of the deceased, does not exceed the	S N 3 S V
	s this affidavit for that purpo ce Policy, describing the abo		cago Title Insurance Company to issue its	M
Subscribed as	nd sworn to before me by the	e said		SC
Mary Lou J	<u>irak</u>			
this 8 da	y of <u>Pecenty</u>	u, A.D. 20 20	- Mary Jou J.	NT 1
***	Donald J. Veverka		MARY LOU JIRAK	
}	OFFICIAL SEAL	S		

DONALD J VEVERKA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:10/24/21

2114128120 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 9 IN BLOCK 3 IN ROOSEVELT PARK, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 AND OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 SOUTH OF OGDEN AVENUE OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED ON FEBRUARY 20, 1920 AS DOCUMENT NO. 6741594, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 18-03-224-029-0000

PARKAN

PROBLEM OF COOK COUNTY CLORK'S OFFICE CKA: 4220 PARK AVENUE, BROOKFIELD, IL 60513

COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO; ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 2014 0061410			DATE ISSUED 8/15/2014
DECEDENTS LEGAL NAME VLADIMIR JERRY JIRAK		, sex MALE	DATE OF DEATH AUGUST 13, 2014
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK	AGE AT LAST BIRTHDAY 89 YEARS	DATE OF BIATH JANUARY 23, 1	925
CITY OR TOWN BROOKFIELD		TALIOR OTHER INSTITUTION NAME DPARK AVE	
PLACE OF DEATH DEGEDENT'S HOME			
BIATHPLACE SOCIAL GZECH REPUBLIC	SECURITY NUMBER STATUS AT TIME OF DE MARRIED	MARY LOU E CRICI	IFIELD FORGES? NO
RESIDENCE 4220 PARK AVE	APT. NO.	CITY OR TOWN BROOKFIELD	INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES
	CODE FATHERICO PARENTS NAME PRIOR TO E	UNKNO	PARENTS NAME PRIOR TO FIRST MARIJAGE COME UNION
INFORMANTS NAME MARY LOU E JIRAK	RELATIONSHIP WIFE		ROOKFIELD, IL, 60513
METHOD OF DISPOSITION CREMATION	PLACE DISPOSITION OAK P. DOE CEMETERY	LICCATION CITY OR TOW HILLSIDE, IL	nn nea-arain ann acadhlaca dean i
FÜNERALHOME HITZEMAN FÜNERAL HÖME L	ID, 9445 W.31S (S. F. EET, BROOKFI		
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME TODD N.HITZEMAN		0340	DIRECTOR SILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR			ED WITH COCAL REGISTRAR UST 15, 2014
CAUSE OF DEATH PART 1 DUO	DENAL ADENOCARCINOMA		WES WES WES WES
(Final disease or condition	ONIC KIDNEY DISEASE	se verice on	AND DE
	Due to Jor es a por	sequence of):	APP ONSETY ONSETY
с Нұр	ERTENSION		
	Que to (or as a con		
PART If Enter other significant conditions	contributing to death but not resulting in the unde	erlying cause given in PAHTE	WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO
			WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? N/A
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE			NATURAL
DATE OF INJURY	TIME OF INJURY PLACE	EOF ÍNJÚRY	INJURY AT WORK?
LOCATION OF INJURY			
DESCRIBE HÓW INJURY OCCURRED			IF TRÂNSPOHT . TO FINJURY: SPECIFY
(7) I think is a company to the company to the company of the	AST SEEN ALIVE WAS MEDICAL EXAMI E 24, 2014 CORONER CONTACTE		CEO TIME OF DEATH
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN			DATE CERTIFIED AUGUST 14, 2014
NAME ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PER GEORGE TOMECKI 8905 BU	SON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH REINGTON AVE. BROOKFIELD; ILLIN	NOIS, 60513	PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036111748



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



